
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9997 PAINT MOI RED Pamela Mcleod 58.4620.000 60.385 0.000 59.424% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9998 JEN JAN POWER PLAY Wendy Boddington (AOR) 54.6150.000 55.769 0.000 55.192% 20.000
2( )2( )

2

30047224

% % % % %

103 FURSTIN LORETTA Sonya Hancock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

10343 10343

% % % % %

1/07/2017 11:31:58 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H:Bridget Croagh Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9997 PAINT MOI RED Pamela Mcleod 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 59.457% 157.609
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9998 JEN JAN POWER PLAY Wendy Boddington (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047224

% % % % %

1/07/2017 12:19:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 64.2860.000 0.000 68.000 66.143% 10.000
2( ) 1( )3037207

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 64.8570.000 0.000 65.429 65.143% 20.000
1( ) 2( )30046266 2101421

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 46.7140.000 0.000 50.714 48.714% 30.000
3( ) 3( )

2

30045798 3102854

% % % % %

1/07/2017 11:04:07 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 67.1050.000 70.000 0.000 68.553% 10.000
1( )1( )30046266 2101421

% % % % %

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 66.7110.000 61.316 0.000 64.014% 20.000
2( )2( )3037207

% % % % %

1/07/2017 11:25:30 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Veronica Steward



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

222 JAXSON PARK MIDNIGHT EXPRESS Simon Tainsh 65.8330.000 67.778 0.000 66.806% 10.000
1( )1( )20092328 3100679

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 65.0000.000 66.806 0.000 65.903% 20.000
2( )2( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 64.8610.000 66.528 0.000 65.695% 30.000
3( )3( )3074404

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 63.1940.000 65.278 0.000 64.236% 40.000
5( )4( )

1

60003761 3015221

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 64.5830.000 63.611 0.000 64.097% 50.000
4( )5( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary McGregor 61.5280.000 62.778 0.000 62.153% 60.000
7( )7( )3106689

% % % % %

2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR) 60.0000.000 63.333 0.000 61.667% 70.000
10( )6( )30045982 3034488

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 61.9440.000 59.861 0.000 60.903% 80.000
6( )8( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

778 MURRAY Jamie Harding (AOR) 60.4170.000 57.083 0.000 58.750% 90.000
9( )9( )30501372 3102640

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 60.6940.000 56.806 0.000 58.750% 90.000
8( )10( )30501521 3105818

% % % % %

882 LAPRINCE Teagan Carney (AOR) 56.6670.000 52.639 0.000 54.653% 110.000
11( )11( )20093582 3200983

% % % % %

1/07/2017 12:01:51 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: - Judge H:Veronica Steward Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

3108 SOLITUEL Sam Fechner (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047145 3046311

% % % % %

1/07/2017 12:01:51 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: - Judge H:Veronica Steward Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

222 JAXSON PARK MIDNIGHT EXPRESS Simon Tainsh 63.5000.000 0.000 63.250 63.375% 10.000
1( ) 5( )20092328 3100679

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 62.6250.000 0.000 64.000 63.313% 20.000
3( ) 3( )3074404

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 59.5000.000 0.000 66.875 63.188% 30.000
5( ) 1( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR) 63.0000.000 0.000 62.250 62.625% 40.000
2( ) 7( )30045982 3034488

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 59.5000.000 0.000 64.500 62.000% 50.000
5( ) 2( )

1

60003761 3015221

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 59.8750.000 0.000 63.750 61.813% 60.000
4( ) 4( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

3351 THE ALL BLACK Hillary McGregor 58.6250.000 0.000 62.750 60.688% 70.000
8( ) 6( )3106689

% % % % %

882 LAPRINCE Teagan Carney (AOR) 59.0000.000 0.000 60.500 59.750% 80.000
7( ) 9( )20093582 3200983

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 56.2500.000 0.000 60.750 58.500% 90.000
9( ) 8( )30501521 3105818

% % % % %

3108 SOLITUEL Sam Fechner (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047145 3046311

% % % % %

1/07/2017 12:46:13 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Maria Millikan



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Official Restricted Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

222
JAXSON PARK MIDNIGHT 
EXPRESS Simon Tainsh 66.806 35 63.375 35 70 1

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 65.695 33 63.313 34 67 2
3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 65.903 34 63.188 33 67 3
2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 64.236 32 62.000 31 63 4
2355 TALINGKA PARK MALACHI Kylie Fiedler (AOR) 61.667 29 62.625 32 61 5
649 MATINA Sarah French 64.097 31 61.813 30 61 6

3351 The All Black Hillary McGregor 62.153 30 60.688 29 59 7
3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 58.750 27 58.500 27 54 8
882 LAPRINCE Teagan Carney (AOR) 54.653 25 59.750 28 53 9
843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 60.903 28 28
778 MURRAY Jamie Harding (AOR) 58.750 27 27

3108 SOLITUEL Sam Fechner (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 67.3680.000 65.921 0.000 66.645% 10.000
1( )1( )30046266 2101421

% % % % %

1083 IZAR Shona Nelson 63.5530.000 62.368 0.000 62.961% 20.000
2( )3( )80013234 8000871

% % % % %

1262 MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT Emily O'connell 61.5790.000 63.026 0.000 62.303% 30.000
5( )2( )30044013 3104026

% % % % %

1504 INSTINCTIVE Stephanie Gillespie 61.7110.000 61.316 0.000 61.514% 40.000
4( )5( )3094408

% % % % %

200 CARTIER Sylvia McLachlan 61.8420.000 59.474 0.000 60.658% 50.000
3( )6( )

% % % % %

3047 LONGVUE SANTINO Rae Ansell 59.3420.000 61.579 0.000 60.461% 60.000
6( )4( )3098352

% % % % %

1/07/2017 2:03:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: - Judge H:Veronica Steward Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 63.9740.000 61.154 0.000 62.564% 10.000
1( )2( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR) 63.0770.000 59.487 0.000 61.282% 20.000
2( )4( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter 60.3850.000 61.282 0.000 60.834% 30.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone 59.8720.000 60.897 0.000 60.385% 40.000
4( )3( )30501521 3105818

% % % % %

205 ASHLEIGH ROCOCO Tracey Gaspari (AOR) 58.8460.000 57.821 0.000 58.334% 50.000
5( )5( )30044416 30020053

% % % % %

3108 SOLITUEL Sam Fechner (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047145 3046311

% % % % %

1/07/2017 2:06:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jan SmithJudge E: - Judge H:Veronica Steward Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter 65.6760.000 0.000 65.946 65.811% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 60.9460.000 0.000 63.649 62.298% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

50018392 3021165

% % % % %

1/07/2017 10:58:48 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lyn Roycroft



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4239 RONALDO LP Debra Court 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.072% 172.143
1( )1( )3038883

% % % % %

3138 SACHSEN Carol Newby 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.857% 268.143
2( )4( )30047194 3034968

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 66.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.643% 364.571
3( )2( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

778 MURRAY Jamie Harding (AOR) 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.215% 464.143
4( )3( )30501372 3102640

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.643% 563.714
5( )4( )40018219 3098297

% % % % %

2876 MALRENA ALADDIN Ella Berry 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.357% 661.714
6( )6( )30046846 1010761

% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 62.357% 761.571
8( )7( )60004280 3094509

% % % % %

145 AL-BURAQ Usman Khan 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.214% 861.714
6( )8( )30500212 3101111

% % % % %

3408 WARRAWEE CASSEENO Tanya Drake (AOR) 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 61.500% 961.429
10( )9( )30047725 3095261

% % % % %

3379 MAXICAT Tayla Carney (AOR) 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.643% 1061.571
8( )11( )30047646 3200984

% % % % %

3949 SUNDAY STROLLER Shay Smith 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.715% 1158.429
12( )10( )30500888 3098390

% % % % %

1/07/2017 3:39:55 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Justine GreerJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

9993 SAHARA STORM Nick Mcclelland 59.5710.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 1259.000
11( )12( )30045481 3083148

% % % % %

9995 PUNCHING IN A DREAM Jessica Tainsh (AOR) 52.1430.000 0.000 0.000 54.500% 1356.857
13( )14( )

1

30501997 3097425

% % % % %

850 LITTLE FELLA Jess Revell (AOR) 53.1430.000 0.000 0.000 54.429% 1455.714
14( )13( )51000285

% % % % %

3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500676 3095586

% % % % %

1/07/2017 3:39:55 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Justine GreerJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

778 MURRAY Jamie Harding (AOR) 69.8280.000 68.103 0.000 68.966% 10.000
1( )1( )30501372 3102640

% % % % %

3138 SACHSEN Carol Newby 67.7590.000 67.759 0.000 67.759% 20.000
2( )2( )30047194 3034968

% % % % %

2876 MALRENA ALADDIN Ella Berry 66.8970.000 66.897 0.000 66.897% 30.000
3( )3( )30046846 1010761

% % % % %

3379 MAXICAT Tayla Carney (AOR) 66.0340.000 65.690 0.000 65.862% 40.000
4( )4( )30047646 3200984

% % % % %

843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 65.6900.000 64.138 0.000 64.914% 50.000
5( )6( )60007638 1017854

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse 65.0000.000 64.138 0.000 64.569% 60.000
6( )6( )40018219 3098297

% % % % %

3408 WARRAWEE CASSEENO Tanya Drake (AOR) 64.3100.000 64.483 0.000 64.397% 70.000
7( )5( )

1

30047725 3095261

% % % % %

349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 61.3790.000 63.621 0.000 62.500% 80.000
10( )9( )60004280 3094509

% % % % %

4239 RONALDO LP Debra Court 61.5520.000 63.448 0.000 62.500% 80.000
9( )10( )

1

3038883

% % % % %

850 LITTLE FELLA Jess Revell (AOR) 61.8970.000 62.241 0.000 62.069% 100.000
8( )11( )51000285

% % % % %

9995 PUNCHING IN A DREAM Jessica Tainsh (AOR) 58.4480.000 63.966 0.000 61.207% 110.000
11( )8( )30501997 3097425

% % % % %

1/07/2017 3:54:26 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb MacNichollJudge E: - Judge H:Bridget Croagh Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

9993 SAHARA STORM Nick Mcclelland 55.5170.000 60.517 0.000 58.017% 120.000
12( )12( )

1

30045481 3083148

% % % % %

1/07/2017 3:54:26 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Deb MacNichollJudge E: - Judge H:Bridget Croagh Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Official Restricted Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3138 SACHSEN Carol Newby 66.857 34 67.759 34 68 1
778 MURRAY Jamie Harding (AOR) 65.215 32 68.966 35 67 2
843 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 65.643 33 64.914 31 64 3

2876 MALRENA ALADDIN Ella Berry 63.357 30 66.897 33 63 4
4239 Ronaldo LP Debra Court 70.072 35 62.500 27 62 5
390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse 64.643 31 64.569 30 61 6

3379 MAXICAT Tayla Carney (AOR) 60.643 26 65.862 32 58 7
349 DISCO GOSSIP Corinne Doodt 62.357 29 62.500 28 57 8

3408 WARRAWEE CASSEENO Tanya Drake (AOR) 61.500 27 64.397 29 56 9
850 LITTLE FELLA Jess Revell (AOR) 54.429 22 62.069 27 49 10

9995 PUNCHING IN A DREAM Jessica Tainsh (AOR) 54.500 23 61.207 25 48 11
9993 SAHARA STORM Nick Mcclelland 59.286 24 58.017 24 48 12
145 AL-BURAQ Usman Khan 62.214 28 28

3949 SUNDAY STROLLER Shay Smith 59.715 25 25
3637 COLDSTREAM DONNETTA Brooke Delahunty (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

243 LA JOLIE Joan O'reilly (AOR) 72.1150.000 71.731 0.000 71.923% 10.000
1( )1( )60005396 3069192

% % % % %

444 BLACK PROVIDENCE Hillary McGregor 70.5770.000 67.885 0.000 69.231% 20.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

9994 REMI LORD OF THE REALM Simon Tainsh 70.7690.000 65.192 0.000 67.981% 30.000
2( )5( )

1

60009438 3100679

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 68.8460.000 66.923 0.000 67.885% 40.000
4( )3( )3101355

% % % % %

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters (AOR) 65.5770.000 65.385 0.000 65.481% 50.000
6( )4( )60004062 3105723

% % % % %

1392 ALLARDEEN PARK SIMPLY SIMON Arlene Sheen 66.3460.000 64.615 0.000 65.481% 50.000
5( )7( )60010272 3106143

% % % % %

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR) 65.3850.000 63.846 0.000 64.616% 70.000
7( )10( )3096166

% % % % %

1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 63.8460.000 65.000 0.000 64.423% 80.000
8( )6( )60007535 3002373

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Stephanie Gillespie 63.6540.000 63.269 0.000 63.462% 90.000
9( )11( )3094408

% % % % %

9996 PILLOW TALK Sarah Nevile 62.6920.000 64.231 0.000 63.462% 90.000
10( )9( )30501883 3001288

% % % % %

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 62.3080.000 64.423 0.000 63.366% 110.000
11( )8( )50018646 3201621

% % % % %

1/07/2017 1:35:55 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H:Bridget Croagh Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

1267 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 60.5770.000 62.500 0.000 61.539% 120.000
13( )12( )60009600 3003175

% % % % %

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 62.1150.000 60.769 0.000 61.442% 130.000
12( )14( )1014048

% % % % %

1444 ABERCORN INCA MOON Brendan Mckenzie 58.2690.000 62.308 0.000 60.289% 140.000
14( )13( )3104231 3104231

% % % % %

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22001704 3106283

% % % % %

258 GALLIARD Alyssa Calaby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500147 3105598

% % % % %

1/07/2017 1:35:55 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H:Bridget Croagh Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

243 LA JOLIE Joan O'reilly (AOR) 68.2610.000 0.000 0.000 68.696% 169.130
1( )1( )60005396 3069192

% % % % %

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters (AOR) 64.5650.000 0.000 0.000 65.978% 267.391
2( )4( )60004062 3105723

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Stephanie Gillespie 67.8260.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 362.174
6( )2( )3094408

% % % % %

2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 67.1740.000 0.000 0.000 64.783% 462.391
5( )3( )50018646 3201621

% % % % %

9994 REMI LORD OF THE REALM Simon Tainsh 63.2610.000 0.000 0.000 64.131% 565.000
4( )7( )60009438 3100679

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 63.804% 665.217
3( )8( )3101355

% % % % %

1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 62.717% 761.304
8( )5( )60007535 3002373

% % % % %

1392 ALLARDEEN PARK SIMPLY SIMON Arlene Sheen 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 861.522
7( )6( )60010272 3106143

% % % % %

1267 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 61.739% 961.087
9( )8( )60009600 3003175

% % % % %

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR) 62.1740.000 0.000 0.000 61.196% 1060.217
10( )10( )3096166

% % % % %

405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.218% 1159.783
12( )11( )1014048

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

3949 SUNDAY STROLLER Shay Smith 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 59.892% 1260.000
11( )12( )30500888 3098390

% % % % %

1444 ABERCORN INCA MOON Brendan Mckenzie 57.3910.000 0.000 0.000 56.739% 1356.087
13( )13( )3104231 3104231

% % % % %

9996 PILLOW TALK Sarah Nevile 52.1740.000 0.000 0.000 50.435% 1448.696
14( )14( )30501883 3001288

% % % % %

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

22001704 3106283

% % % % %

258 GALLIARD Alyssa Calaby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500147 3105598

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WVDC Dressage Official Restricted Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

243 LA JOLIE Joan O'reilly (AOR) 71.923 35 68.696 35 70 1
567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters (AOR) 65.481 31 65.978 34 65 2

9994 REMI LORD OF THE REALM Simon Tainsh 67.981 33 64.131 31 64 3
991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 67.885 32 63.804 30 62 4
650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Stephanie Gillespie 63.462 27 65.000 33 60 5

1392 ALLARDEEN PARK SIMPLY SIMON Arlene Sheen 65.481 31 62.500 28 59 6
1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 64.423 28 62.717 29 57 7
2681 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 63.366 25 64.783 32 57 8
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR) 64.616 29 61.196 26 55 9

1267 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 61.539 24 61.739 27 51 10
9996 PILLOW TALK Sarah Nevile 63.462 27 50.435 22 49 11
405 CIRCLE OF ROSES Hayley Uttley (AOR) 61.442 23 60.218 25 48 12

1444 ABERCORN INCA MOON Brendan Mckenzie 60.289 22 56.739 23 45 13
444 BLACK PROVIDENCE Hillary McGregor 69.231 34 34

3949 SUNDAY STROLLER Shay Smith 59.892 24 24
17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe 0.000 0.000 0

258 GALLIARD Alyssa Calaby 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

111 UNIVERSAL MIRACLE TOI Hayley Mcgregor (AOR) 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.857% 164.143
1( )1( )

% % % % %

103 FURSTIN LORETTA Sonya Hancock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

10343 10343

% % % % %

1/07/2017 3:56:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 1 July 2017

WVDC Dressage Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Recreation Reserve

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

111 UNIVERSAL MIRACLE TOI Hayley Mcgregor (AOR) 65.1720.000 66.034 0.000 65.603% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %
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